Certified under ISO 9001,
the international standard for quality systems CSA standards and CE marking available
PRODUCT DATA S  HEE  T
BENEFITS IN CLUDE
• 3 Year Warranty
• High IP ratings and continuous duty rating for long service life in harsh conditions
• Highly flexible with adjustable force outputs (most from 0%–100%), frequency
ranges and amplitudes

The KEE Uras Vibrator is certified under the CSA standards or CE marking (optional).
Standard Specifications of KEE and SEE Series
Model Designation
3
Model
Vibrating
Force Output Drawing
 No.
Dimensions(mm) Mass
(kg)
(kN) (kW) D E F G H I J K L M N W ød Bolt
Dia. 50/60 60
Gr
ea
se
d
an
d
Se
ale
d
KEE-0.5-2CW 0.5 40W 1 110 120 40 10 63 150 33 − 205 145 70 40 10 M8 6.5 6.5
KEE-1-2CW 1 75W 1 110 120 40 10 63 150 33 − 205 145 70 40 10 M8 7.5 7.5
KEE-2-2CW 2 0.15 1 110 120 40 10 63 150 33 − 230 145 70 50 10 M8 8.5 8.5
KEE-3.5-2BW 3.5 0.25 1 110 150 90 12 71 175 40 45 260 180 120 55 14 M12 14 13
KEE-6-2BW 6 0.4 1 125 190 110 13 84 195 50 55 300 230 150 60 18 M16 22 21
KEE-10-2BW 10 0.75 2 155 220 120 16 92 210 60 65 350 270 170 50 22 M20 35 34
Pe
rio
dic
 G
rea
sin
g KEE-16-2W 16 1.2 2 170 240 140 20 130 260 70 75 425 300 200 65 26 M24 52 50
KEE-23-2W 23 1.7 2 190 260 150 22 142 280 70 80 445 320 210 60 26 M24 64 62
KEE-30-2W 30 2.2 2 225 310 170 25 158 320 85 95 500 380 240 70 33 M30 92 89
KEE-40-2W 40 3 2 225 350 220 30 185 360 100 110 560 430 300 70 39 M36 135 132
Model
Vibrating
Force Output Drawing
 No.

Dimensions(mm) Mass
(kg)
(kN) (kW) D E F G H I J K L M N W ød Bolt
Dia.
50/60
Hz
60
Hz
Gr
eas
ed
 an
d S
eal
ed
KEE-1.5-4BW 1.5 65W 1 110 120 40 10 63 150 33 − 255 145 70 65 10  M8 11 10
KEE-3-4BW 3 0.13 1 155 150 80 10 84 180 35 40 265 180 110 55 12  M10 17 15
KEE-6-4BW 6 0.25 1 170 160 100 12 92 195 40 45 315 190 130 75 14  M12 24 21
KEE-9-4BW 9 0.4 3 190 180 110 13 102 210 50 55 340 220 150 75 18  M16 34 30
KEE-12-4BW 12 0.6 3 225 220 140 16 120 240 60 65 360 270 190 65 22  M20 46 40
Pe
rio
dic
 G
rea
sin
g
KEE-17-4W 17 0.85 3 245 240 140 20 130 260 70 75 420 300 200 80 26 M24 62 55
KEE-24-4W 24 1.1 3 265 260 150 22 142 280 70 80 480 320 210 95 26 M24 84 76
KEE-34-4W 34 1.5 3 295 310 170 25 158 320 85 95 525 380 240 95 33 M30 122 100
KEE-52-4BW 52 2.2 3 345 350 220 30 185 365 100 110 585 430 300 85 39 M36 180 167
KEE-75-4BW 75 3.7 4 395 380 125 33 210 415 105 − 630 460 330 100 39 M36x6 245 224
KEE-84-4CW 84 5.5 4 395 380 125 33 210 415 105 − 665 460 330 100 39 M36x6 270 255
KEE-110-4W 110 7.5 4 465 440 140 36 240 475 125 − 730 530 370 120 45 M42x6 395 380
KEE-140-4W 140 7.5 4 465 440 140 36 240 475 125 − 800 530 370 120 45 M42x6 425 −
-: Not available.
-: Not available.
6
KEE Standard Uras Vibrators, Four Poles

Dia.
50/60
Hz
60
Hz
Gr
eas
ed
 an
d S
eal
ed
KEE-3-6W 3 0.2 5 170 160 100 12 92 195 40 45 330 290 190 130 85 14 M12 25 22
KEE-5-6W 5 0.35 5 190 180 110 13 102 210 50 55 365 330 220 150 90 18 M16 36 32
KEE-9-6BW 9 0.6 5 225 220 140 16 120 240 60 65 410 370 270 190 95 22 M20 54 47
KEE-13-6BW 13 0.85 5 245 240 140 20 130 260 70 75 445 395 300 200 105 26 M24 71 63
KEE-18-6BW 18 1.2 5 265 260 150 22 142 280 70 80 505 455 320 210 120 26 M24 94 84
Pe
rio
dic
 G
rea
sin
g
KEE-24-6CW 24 1.6 5 295 310 170 25 158 320 85 95 565 510 380 240 120 33 M30 127 117
KEE-34-6BW 34 2.2 5 345 350 220 30 185 365 100 110 605 565 430 300 105 39 M36 175 160
KEE-45-6BW 45 3 5 345 350 220 30 185 365 100 110 685 625 430 300 135 39 M36 213 195
KEE-60-6BW 60 3.7 6 395 380 125 33 210 415 105 - 700 630 460 330 135 39 M36x6 270 248
KEE-80-6CW 80 5.5 6 395 380 125 33 210 415 105 - 800 735 460 330 165 39 M36x6 335 300
KEE-110-6W 110 7.5 7 465 440 140 36 240 475 125 - 820 760 530 370 165 45 M42x6 460 420
KEE-140-6W 140 9 8 515 480 140 38 265 525 125 - 940 880 570 510 155 45 M42x8 630 575
KEE-165-6W 165 11 8 515 480 140 38 265 525 125 - 980 915 570 510 180 45 M42x8 690 630
KEE-185-6W 185 13 8 560 520 140 38 290 570 125 - 970 915 610 510 170 45 M42x8 810 725
KEE-210-6W 210 13 8 581 520 140 45 303 598 125 - 950 - 610 510 160 45 M42x8 895 -
Model
Vibrating
Force Output
Drawing

L
60 M N W ød Bolt
Dia.
50/60
Hz
60
Hz
Gre
ase
d a
nd
 Se
ale
d
KEE-5-8W 5 0.4 5 225 220 140 16 120 240 60 65 410 365 270 190 95 22 M20 52 45
KEE-7.3-8W 7.3 0.6 5 245 240 140 20 130 260 70 75 445 395 300 200 102 26 M24 - 59
KEE-10-8BW 10 0.75 5 265 260 150 22 142 280 70 80 505 455 320 210 120 26 M24 88 79
KEE-20-8BW 20 1.5 5 295 310 170 25 158 320 85 95 610 550 380 240 150 33 M30 149 132
Pe
rio
di
c G
re
as
in
g
KEE-35-8W 35 2.2 5 345 350 220 30 185 365 100 110 710 670 430 300 155 39 M36 230 210
KEE-42-8W 42 2.2 5 345 350 220 30 185 365 100 110 - 710 430 300 155 39 M36 - 221
KEE-60-8BW 60 3.7 6 395 380 125 33 210 415 105 - 785 725 460 330 175 39 M36×6 327 295
KEE-77-8W 77 3.7 6 395 380 125 33 210 415 105 - - 825 460 330 195 39 M36x6 - 360
KEE-100-8W 100 6 7 465 440 140 36 240 475 125 - 900 860 530 370 205 45 M42×6 520 485
KEE-125-8BW 125 7.5 8 515 480 140 38 265 525 125 - 1030 1000 570 510 195 45 M42×8 685 645
KEE-150-8BW 150 9 8 515 480 140 38 265 525 125 - 1080 1049 570 510 230 45 M42×8 765 710
KEE-185-8BW 185 11 8 560 520 140 38 290 570 125 - 1090 1010 610 510 230 45 M42×8 895 820
KEE-210-8W 210 12 8 581 520 140 42 300 590 125 - 1090 - 610 510 230 45 M42x8 970 -
Model
Vibrating
Force Output
Drawing

KSE-5-6 2 7.5 7.1 4.33 0.51 4.01 8.27 1.96 2.36 15.55 8.66 6.29 3.54 0.71 5/8-11 190 180 110 13 102 210 50 60 395 220 160 90 18 M16x4 83 38
1Drawing No. Drawing No. 2
Outline Drawings
13
KEEV Flange-type Uras Vibrators
Specifications
Model
Output
Vibrating Force 50/60Hz
Flange Side Counter-flange Side
(W) (kW)
Unbalance Vibrating Force Weight Radius R1 (inch) Unbalance Vibrating Force Weight Radius R2 (inch)
lbf • in kg • cm lbs kN 50Hz 60Hz lbf • in kg • cm lbs kN 50Hz 60Hz
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
KEEV-7-4 0.53 0.4 15.6 10.8 18 12.5 989 4.4 4.09 3.62 13.4 9.3 11.6 8.1 607 2.7 3.54 3.15
KEEV-15-4 1.13 0.85 36.5 25.2 42 29 2340 10.4 5.12 4.57 24.2 17.3 21 15 1100 4.9 4.09 3.62
KEEV-20-4 1.59 1.2 49.5 34.7 57 40 3170 14.1 5.39 4.8 31.6 21.9 27.4 19 1440 6.4 4.25 3.78
KEEV-8-6 0.464 0.35 39.9 27.8 46 32 1120 5.0 5.59 4.96 34.6 24.2 30 21 700 3.1 4.84 4.33
KEEV-16-6 1.13 0.85 86.8 59.9 100 69 2470 11.0 6.85 6.06 58.8 40.8 51 35.4 1190 5.3 5.47 4.84
KEEV-22-6 1.59 1.2 122 84.2 140 97 3460 15.4 7.28 6.46 78.3 54.1 68 47 1570 7.0 5.75 5.08